
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2022-23 (JAN-JUN) 

MONTH 
ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES, 

OCCASIONS, 
CELEBRATIONS  

DATE DAY 

WORKING 
DAYS/ 

HOLIDAYS/  
SUNDAYS 

JANUARY 

SECOND SEMESTER CLASSES 
START  

TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

W.D. – 20 
H.D. – 06 

SUNDAY - 05 

NSS ACTIVITY TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

PARENT TEACHER MEETING TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

VIVEKANANDA’S BIRTHDAY 12.01.2023 Thursday 

NETAJI’S BIRTH DAY 23.01.2023 Monday 

UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION DAY 24.01.2023 Thursday 

MAGHOTSHAV 25.01.2023 Wednesday 

REPUBLIC DAY  26.01.2023 Thursday 

SARASWATI PUJA 
26.01.2023 
27.01.2023 

Thursday 
Friday 

SCIENCE AND ARTS EXHIBITION 
& BOOK FAIR 

TO BE ANNOUNCED  --- 

FEBRUARY 

SPORTS TO BE ANNOUNCED  
W.D. – 23 
H.D. – 01 

SUNDAY - 04 

MAHA  SHIVA RATRI 18.02.2023 Saturday 
BHASHA DIBASH 21.02.2023 Tuesday 

STUDENTS’ SEMINAR TO BE ANNOUNCED ---- 

MARCH 

STUDENTS’ SEMINAR TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 
W.D. – 25 
H.D. –  02 

SUNDAY - 04 
DOLYATRA & HOLI 

7.03.2023 
8.03.2023 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

WOMEN’S DAY 08.03.2023 Wednesday 

APRIL 

GOOD FRIDAY 07.04.2023 Friday 

W.D. – 19 
H.D. – 06 

SUNDAY - 05 

EASTER SATURDAY 08.04.2023 Saturday 

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14.04.2023 Friday 

CHAITRA SANKRANTI 14.04.2023 Friday 

BENGALI NEW YEAR 15.04.2023 Saturday 
Eid al-Fitr  22.04.2023 Friday 

MAY 

MAY DAY 01.05.2023 Monday 

W.D. – 24 
H.D. – 03 

SUNDAY - 04 

RABINDRA JAYANTI 09.05.2023 Tuesday 

BUDDHA PURNIMA 05.05.2023 Friday 
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT  
2ND/4TH/6TH SEMESTER 

TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL  
2ND/4TH/6TH SEMESTER 

TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

JUNE RATHYATRA 20.06.2023 Tuesday 
W.D. – 25 
H.D. – 01 

SUNDAY - 04 

Leave under Principal’s discretion – 2 Days 

SUMMER RECESS - 16TH MAY – 30TH JUNE 

TOTAL - 181,  WORKING DAYS - 136 , HOLIDAYS – 19, SUNDAY- 26 


